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LED Magnetic Track System

Dimensions in mm
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Indoor

NR-PS-48V
IP20

IP 20
40°C

AC
220-240V 90°C

C

Item Code

NR-S20-PS-48V-100W

NR-S20-PS-48V-100W NR-S20-PS-48V-200W

NR-S35-PS-48V-100W NR-S35-PS-48V-200W

NR-S20-PS-48V-200W

NR-S35-PS-48V-100W

NR-S35-PS-48V-200W

P(W)

100

200

100

200

4322

Dimensions in mm
CBA

240

4322310

6835153

6835182

kg

0.26

0.36

0.47

0.56

Input

AC220-240V 
50/60Hz Max:0.5A

AC220-240V 
50/60Hz Max:1A

AC220-240V 
50/60Hz Max:0.5A

AC220-240V 
50/60Hz Max:1A

Output Current

DC48V      2A Max

DC48V      4A Max

DC48V      2A Max

DC48V      4A Max

Black/White

Black/White

Black/White

Black/White

Color

A A

A

B

B

C

C

A B

C

B

C

NR-S20

Using
Track

NR-S20

NR-S35

NR-S35

50/60

Hz
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NR-S20/S35 Accessories

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Picture Item Code

NR-S20

NR-S35

NR-F20-S20

NR-F35-S35

NR-S20-L

NR-S35-L

Size in mm

50*26*1500

50*26*3000

75*38*1500

75*38*3000

50*41*1500

50*41*3000

75*54*1500

75*54*3000

75*67*67

50*65*65

1.34

2.68

1.86

3.72

1.40

2.80

1.90

3.80

0.09

0.06

kg

30*1500

30*3000

40*1500

40*3000

Hole Size
(mm)
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NR-S20/S35 Accessories

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

PC

PC

Picture 

NR-F20-S20-L-Ceiling

NR-F35-S35-L-Ceiling

NR-S20-L-Wall

NR-S35-L-Wall

NR-S20-CAP

NR-S35-CAP

Item Code

75*73*73

27 *76*76

50*27* 6

72*38* 6

Size in mm

50*68*68

38*90*90

0.06

0.07

0.01

0.02

0.09

0.06

kg
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NR-S20/S35 Accessories

Material

PC

PC

PC

Iron

Iron

Iron

Picture 

NR-S20-S35-POWER

NR-S20-S35-CONNECT

NR-L-CONNECT

Wire-1M

Wire-2M

NR-F35-S35-ACS

NR-F20-S20-ACS

Item Code

1M

2M

148*15* 17

148*15* 17

450*15* 17

70*54* 23

100*54* 23

Size in mm

0.05

0.02

0.05

0.05

0.06

0.08

0.07

kg
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Accessory usage diagram

Embedment

Surface mounting

THREE INSTALLATION METHODS

Hanging installation
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connect the cable

Lock the clasp to the bottom of the track

Cut a 30 x 1500 slot in the ceiling

30*1500

Turn the clasp upside down, put the track 
into the ceiling, and release the clasp to secure

Install DC48V power supply 

Install lamp the Installation is complete

21 Turn off the power

3 4

7 8

5 6

Turn on power
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Cable DC48V power supply

Screw the guide rail to the ceiling surface Route the cable through the cover

Install DC48V power supply 

Install lamp the Installation is complete

21 Turn off the power

3 4

5 6

7 8 Turn on power
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Drill holes in the ceiling and 
put in expanded plastic pellets
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Install the cover and 
connect the DC48V power supply

Secure the cable to the ceiling Install the cable on the guide rail

Install DC48V power supply 

Install lamp the Installation is complete

21

3 4

5 6 Turn on power

Turn off the power
Drill holes in the ceiling and 

put in expanded plastic pellets


